1 Cooler Master Sickleflow 120 Case Fan with New Blade
Design, Enhanced Fan Frame, Sealed Bearing Structure |
B086RC5BBS ( B086RC5BBS ) 
HSN:85235100

₹592.38 ₹0.00 1 ₹592.38 9% CGST ₹53.31 ₹699.00

9% SGST ₹53.31
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹106.62 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM0w2wuw6eJPFqLquOl2PMGOcY8mLk2w

Date & Time: 12/09/2023, 12:09:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd 
* Plot no.